
 Subsidies Program Managers 
Contact Information 2025 – 2026 

Program Managers for Subsidies adopted by Council 6 May and 1st July 2025. 

 

Subsidies    

Our Place  

Western Port Biosphere Subsidy 
Program Manager  
James Rose  

E: James.Rose@mornpen.vic.gov.au   

Our People  

Peninsula Transport Assist Subsidy  
Program Manager  
Louise Jolly  

E: Louise.Jolly@mornpen.vic.gov.au   
Community Houses/Centres Subsidies  
Program Manager  
Matt De Poilly 
E: Matt.DePoilly@mornpen.vic.gov.au  
Toy Libraries Subsidies  
Program Manager  
Matt De Poilly 
E: Matt.DePoilly@mornpen.vic.gov.au   
Commemorative Events Subsidies  
Program Manager  
Tricia Folvig  
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au 
Senior Festival Subsidies 

Program Manager 
Lauren Carlomagno 
E: Lauren.Carlomagno@mornpen.vic.gov.au 
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Senior Citizens Subsidies 
Program Manager 
Lauren Carlomagno 
E: Lauren.Carlomagno@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

Community Support Centres Subsidies 
Program Manager 
Tricia Folvig 
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

Vinnies Kitchen Subsidy  
Program Manager  
Tricia Folvig  
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

Peninsula Community Legal Subsidy  
Program Manager  
Tricia Folvig  
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

 
Western Port Coastguard 
Program Manager 
Tricia Folvig 
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

Life Saving Victoria Subsidy  
Program Manager 
Chris Munro 
E: Chris.Munro@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

SES Hastings Subsidy and SES Sorrento Subsidy 
Program Manager 
Tricia Folvig 
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au 
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Fit 2 Drive Foundation Subsidy 
Program Manager 
Carolyn Lindsay 
E: Carolyn.Lindsay@mornpen.vic.gov.au 

Our Prosperity  

Tourism Business Subsidies  
Program Manager  
Anne-Marie Haluszka 
E: info@tourism.mornpen.vic.gov.au 
 
Visitor Economy Partnership Subsidy 
Program Manager  
Jayde Haydes 
E: economicdevelopmentleadershipteam@mornpen.vic.gov.au 
  
Community Investment Funding Principal Program Manager  
 
Tricia Folvig Team Leader Community Development  
E: communityinvestfunding@mornpen.vic.gov.au  
E: Tricia.Folvig@mornpen.vic.gov.au  
 
  
 


